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5 o Dubbelcross Uitber gen 21 februari 2016

Ben 08 Dames 800m

BEN meisjes
1 571 Broodtaerts Lore 08 OPW 328
2 183 Langhendries Lore 08 ACP 3'32
3 402  Aline Van Weyenberg 08 VITA 3'33
4 570 Eliano Marthe 08 OPW 3'38
5 138 Pardaens Romee 08 ZA 3'39
6 917 Van Steendam Ruth 08 RCG 342
7 356 De Maesschalck Jelena 08 STAX 3'44
8 9994 van britsom maite 08 na 351
9 942  Dierickx Margaux 08 HAMM 3'54

10 272 Stas Elisa

11 1230 Van Der Snickt Leontine
12 870 Goeman Cloé

13 1679 Paridaens Belle

14 277 Okeke Hanna

15 9995 de groot marin

Ben 07 Dames 800m

BEN Meisjes
1 139 Van Acker Lize
2 1286 De Kesel Louisa
3 1111 De bolle Febe
4 557 Taelemans Tine
5 916 Van Den Abbeel Axelle
6 421 Van De Velde Lore
7 229 Helderweirt Hanne
8 690 Ackaert Aline
9 553 Van Wemmel Renske

10 843 De Saeger Laura
11 1107 Maes Britt
12 608 De Wilde Lize

13 1356 Inghelbrecht Mano
14 1471 Vinck Nore

Ben 08 Heren 800m
BEN Jongens

7073 Joris Jinze

6809 De Cremer Siebe
7253 Bellens Toon

7043 Mouton Staf

7074 Joris Tiebe

7621 Geerts Bazil

7235 Van Damme Seppe
7499 De Beule Xander
9999 Van Damme Odimm
7554 Vergaelen Wout
7217 Valcke Wout
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Topper In 5por®

08 EA 357

08 EA
08 VITA
08 VITA
08 EA
08 na

07 ZA 312
07 RIEM 3'16
07 ACG 3'18
07 OPW 327
07 RCG 3'32
07 RIEM 3'33
07 STAX 3'34
07 VS 3'40
07 OPW 342
07 HAMM 3'44

07 HAMM
07 RCG
07 STAX
07 RCG

08 LOND 3'20
08 ACP 3'32
08 KAAG 3'33
08 HAMM 3'33
08 LOND 334
08 EA 345
08 RCG 3'50
08 VITA 3'55

09 na 401
08 RCG 4'08
08 RCG
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Ben 07 Heren 800m
BEN Jongens

O©CoOoO~NO U, WNE

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

7041
7292
8054
7221
7038
9991
7478
7314
7576
6815
7055
8388
7495
7553
7533
7718

Van Uytfang Mathijs
Meiresonne Lex

De Mulder Toon
Verschuere Jonas
Buyck Thibault

Van Vaerenbergh Leon
Vandendriessche Leandro
Van Audenaerde Joren
Bekaert Flor
Deschuyffeleer Kjell
Van Assche Isas
Paridaens Sybe

Kaers Senne

Rottiers Wout

Van Gelder Ryan*

Van Driessche Matthis

Pup 06 Dames 1200m
PUP Meisjes
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10
11
12

3826
4110
3478
3133
3477
3643
4075
4072
2956
9998
2967
3903

Traore Aicha
Sonneville Camille
Van Steendam Lies
Michiels Kaat
Schelfhout Fiebe
Van Raemdonck Ayco
Van Der Leene Jana
Daelman Shania
Pardaens Rani

De Gusseme Britt
Ribbens Amara

De Groot Noran

Pup 05 Dames 1200m

PUP Meisjes
1 4195
2 3457
3 3808
4 4184
5 3327
6 3320
7 3303
8 3344
9 3321
10 3317
11 3319
12 3454
13 4193
14 3804
15 3305
16 3304
17 4277
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Topper In 5por®

Van Bossche Lisa
Bieseman Stien
Mussely Lise

Van De Wiele Hanne
Van Hecke Lena
Mouton Heike
Baeke Lina

Triest Coralie
Robberecht Hanne
Buyck Amelie

Loos Jinthe
Taelemans Liese

De Kesel Olivia

De Saedeleer Dina
Van De Velde Steffie
Baeten Kayleigh

De Mulder Kaat

07 HAMM 2'58
07 HAMM 2'59
07 ACG 2'59
07 RCG 2'59
07 HAMM 3'03
07 na 4'06
07 ASVO 3'07
07 VS 308
07 RIEM 3'09
07 ACP 310
07 HAMM
07 VITA
07 VITA
07 RCG
07 RIEM
07 RCG

06 ZA 4'52

06 KAAG 4'53
06 RCG 4'54
06 EA 456
06 RCG 4'58
06 AVLO 5'01
06 RIEM 5'03
06 RIEM 5'05
06 ZA 5'07
06 na 5'11
06 ZA
06 EA
05 RIEM 4'35
05 OPW 4'39
05 RIEM 4'45
05 HAMM 4'46
05 HAMM 4'48
05 HAMM 4'48

05 RIEM 4'59
05 HAMM 5'00

05 HAMM 5'02
05 HAMM 5'07
05 HAMM
05 OoPW
05 RIEM
05 RIEM
05 RIEM
05 RIEM
05 ACG
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Pup 06 Heren
PUP Jongens

1 561
2 590
3 144
4 799
5 1575
6 574
7 384
8 352
9 9990
10 326
11 571
12 748
13 353
14 1726
15 9993
16 9989
17 174
18 1296

Pup 05 Heren
PUP Jongens

1 578
2 176
3 579
4 1227
5 330
6 617
7 178
8 593
9 496
10 782
11 575
12 9997
13 331
14 797

1200m

Sesselle Xander
Baeyens Jasper

De Paermentier Arjen
Francois Warre
Welvaert Tibo

Ferket Niels

Serrano Sem
Moerenhout Oskaar
Van Peteghem Quinten
Deschuyffeleer Rune
Colman Robin
Vereman Kjell

Van Keer Jaan
Cardijn Jorre
Mussely Brent

Wartel Matthis

Snaet Robbe
Saerens Wout

1200m

Van Malderen Beau
Pardaens Rune

De Beer Seppe
Bekaert Casper

De Cremer Chiel
Joris Rhune
Deplorez Tim
Verspeurt Ruben
Coorevits Kasper
Remes Stijn

Baert Tibo

Van Nuffel Loewiek
Janquart Jules
Francois Kobe

Min 04 Dames 1600m

MIN Meisjes

6162
6167
6780
6976
6823
6156
6025
6359
5788
6026
6280
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Topper In 5por®

Maes Laura

Van Malderen Julie
Sonneville Amelie
Heyde Naomi

De Kegel Iris

Van Haute Arwen
Baetsle Manon
Diouf Louise
Hubert Alixe
Janssens Elien
Eliano Hanne

06 RIEM 4'29
06 HAMM 4'33
06 DEIN 4'35
06 RCG 4'35
06 RIEM 4'42
06 HAMM 4'45
06 KAAG 4'49
06 EA 452

06 na 455
06 ACP 457
06 HAMM
06 OPW
06 EA
06 ACP
06 na
06 na
06 ZA
06 EA

05 HAMM 4'18
05 ZA 4'23
05 HAMM 4'28
05 RIEM 4'28
05 ACP 4'36
05 LOND 4'37
05 ZA 439
05 HAMM 4'41
05 KAAG 4'41
05 RCG 4'43

05 HAMM
06 na
05 ACP
05 RCG

04 HAMM 6'17
04 HAMM 6'28
04 KAAG 6'31
04 HAMM 6'45

04 HAMM 6'50
04 HAMM 6'54
04 KAAG 7'01

04 KAAG 7'25

04 VITA 7'37

04 KAAG 7'38

04 oPW
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Min 03 Dames 1600m
MIN Meisjes
1 6613 Campe Merel 03 DEIN 6'26
2 7079 Van Snick Laure 03 ACG 6'34
3 6698 Lambert Marie 03 VAC 643
4 6886 Plovie Janna 03 HAMM 6'56
5 6549 Jolie Charlotte 03 RIEM 7'05
6 6562 Van Doorslaer Eline 03 VS 7'07
7 6017 Silverans Jane 03 EA 7'09
8 6278 Vandenputte Aude 03 OPW 7'19

Min 04 Heren 1600m
MIN Jongens

4925 Huygens Florian
4118 Omblets Ruben
4356 Guelluy Tristan
5066 Oosterlinck Niels
4313 De Wilde Wout
3938 Vandecasteele Jens
3940 Dewit Bram

4548 Moureau Luca
9996 Michiels Tijs

Min 03 Heren 1600m
MIN Jongens
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3730 De Paermentier Gerben
3970 Serrano Matthias
4316 Dhondt Robbe
4289 Verschuere Tijs
4107 Baeke Rune
5121 Vinck Stef
4825 Eeckhout Mathias
4756 De Coppel Milan
4237 De Baecke Yaro
0 3771 Van Acker Lander
1 5179 De Bonte Daan
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Cad Dames 2400m

CAD Meisjes
1 634 Tieter Ellis
2 656 Derycke Jane
3 381 De Ruyter Jana
4 388 Van Den Driessche Iza
5 445  Verheyden lebe
6 590 Boon Fien
7 410 Laureys Mirthe
8 48 Timmermans Marthe
9 638 Poppe Ellen

10 640 Coppieters Emma
11 746  Claessens Amber
12 110 Deplorez Silke

E.!ﬁr

Topper In 5por®

04 HAMM 6'09
04 HAMM 6'33
04 HAMM 6'34
04 KAAG 6'38
04 RCG 642
04 EA 711
04 EA 7'40
04 RIEM 8'04
04 na

03 DEIN 5'39
03 KAAG 5'57
03 OPW 5'58
03 RCG 6'05
03 RIEM 6'09

03 RCG 6'12

03 HAMM 6'23
03 ACG 6'31
03 OPW 6'38
03 ZA 6'45
03 RCG

02 VS 9'19
02 RIEM 9'23
02 KAAG 928
02 OPW 929
01 LAT 9'30
02 HAMM 9'47
02 RCG 1003
01 ACP 1003
01 HAMM 1014
02 RCG 1028
02 HAMM 10'30
02 ZA 1045
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13 769 Berens Britt 02 ZA 11'15

Cad Heren 2800m

CAD Jongens

1 312
2 112
3 403
4 94
5 489
6 205
7 60
8 1053
9 303
10 302
11 95
12 227
13 888
14 799
15 264

Willocx Ruben
Lievens Lucas
Vereertbrugghen Nick
Van De Walle Milan
Sertin Dario

Laloux Leon
Hutsebaut Fiebe
Goossens Wouter
Van Herrewege Thimon
Baeke Jens

Van De Walle Mathis
Janssens Tibo

Van Bossche Niels
Lagaeysse Wout
Verkerken Arne

Sch Dames 3200m

SCH Meisjes

2474
2412
2574
2349
2931
2762
2397
2465
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Triest Febe
Trenson Beth

De Knop Laure

Van De Putte Axelle
Thierens Aline
Gabriel Emma
Laloux Margot
Tuytschaever Emilie

Sch Heren 4000m

SCH Jongens

2612
2742
2133
2689
2269
2286
2536
2468
2347
10 2322
11 2207
12 2479
13 2036
14 2209
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Topper In 5por®

Vanderpoorten Marco
Meganck Simon
Declercq Brent

Guilbert Thibauld
Vereertbrugghen Mathias
Mortier Nisrien

El Amraoui Karim
Dooms Jorben
Vandenborne Tim
Joostens James

Omblets Sander

Huyghe Sander

Van Herreweghe Mathias
Dooms Michiel

01 HAMM 10'00
02 ZA 1007
02 OPW 10'13
02 DEIN 1025
01 VS 1029
02 DEIN 10'40
02 RIEM 10'42
01 EA 1048
02 RIEM 10'57
02 RIEM 11'11
02 DEIN 11'23
02 KAAG 11'28
02 RIEM 12'04
02 RIEM 12'05
02 STAX 12'23

00 HAMM 13'34
00 KAAG 13'44
00 OPW 1347

99 STAX 14'03

99 HAMM 14'21
00 VITA 14'56
00 DEIN 15'46

99 VITA 16'19

00 HAMM 1427
00 EA 1445
00 DEIN 14'49
00 KAAG 15'07
99 OPW 15'17
99 RCG 15'32
99 HAMM 15'41
00 DAC 1544
99 VS 1546
99 VAC 15'652
00 HAMM 15'58
00 HAMM 16'12
99 RIEM 16'25
00 DEIN 16'45
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AC Heren 2800m
Korte cross Heren
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14 2150 Neyt Kevin

15 1745 Teirlynck Bart

16 1896 Haegeman Davy
17 1516 Williame Timothy
18 1540 Vanderstraeten Bart

JSM Dames 4800m
JSM Vrouwen
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Topper I Spor®

2154 Van De Putte Cedric
1395 Verminck Sander
1387 De Meulenaere Brecht
1763 De Vydt Michiel
5063 Verhaege Sven
1977 Vierbergen Wout
1852 De Backer Gerben
1113 Sevenois Nathan
2131 Standaert Kwinten
10 1585 Jacops David

11 3794 De Baets Frits

12 1400 Roosenboom Bryan
13 1287 Crommen Dylan

1406 Lauwaert Nina

1037 Van Hoorebeke Jolien
888 Verbruggen Hanne
2968 Rahmé Mona

80 Van Den Broeck Lise
1428 Smet Karolien

258 Degieter Camille
1042 Van Leugenhaege Jolien
827 De Dyn Annelies

10 245 Huyghe Ruth

11 808 Malschaert Klara

12 2464 Andries Linda

13 806 De Wit Leen

14 1264 Segers Silke

15 1126 Bruwier Elke

16 3429 Van Bossche Marijke
17 897 Herremans Yana

18 1527 Osselaer Elien

19 3075 De Block Agnes

20 3140 De Buysscher Karine
21 3037 De Roose Christine
22 3156 Van Lierde Lisbeth
23 3020 Depetter Gina

24 3163 Slabbynck Rita

25 2529 Vekeman Bernadette

Sen 90 HAMM 8'56
Sen 89 HAMM 9'01
Sen 93 RIEM 9'07
Sen 93 VS 912
Mas 80 VOLH 9'14
Sen 96 VOLH 9'17
Sen 95 KAAG 9'20
Sen 96 STAX 9'41
Sen 89 ZA 953
Sen 82 LEBB 9'5
Mas 61 RCG 95
Sen 93 HAMM 10'
Sen 94 STAX 10'
Sen 92 RIEM 10
Sen 87 RIEM 10
Sen 96 ACP 11'
Sen 87 STAX 11'
Sen 94 VAC 171

Sen 88 VOLH 18'5
Sen 94 RIEM 190
Sen 93 VITA 19'15

Mas 78 DCLA 192
Jun 98 EA 2004

Sen 85 VOLH 20'1

Jun 98 VITA 20'56

Sen 95 RIEM 21'0

Sen 93 VITA 21'28

Jun 97 HAMM 21'3

Sen 88 STAX 21'3

Mas 76 RIEM 21

Sen 89 STAX 21'4

Sen 93 VITA 21’

Sen 91 AVMO 21'
Mas 77 RIEM 23
Sen 92 ZA 231

Sen 96 HAMM 23

Mas 67 HAMM 23
Mas 67 EA 23
Mas 63 RIEM

Mas 73 ACG

Mas 63 VITA

Mas 58 VITA
Mas 53 ZA

02
26
43
48
00
15
19

40

50
55
04

32
41
49



Dubbelcross Uitber gen

21 februari 2016

JM Heren 6400m

JM Heren
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

4426
616
96
3804
5033
133
5094
3996
4729
4730
329
4074
4501
4774
4210
4920
5276
4989
4089
5838
5479
3735
4505
4499
3989
3714
4091
4725
3780
9988
3540
3927
4372
5462
3575
3729
4400
4090
9987
5774
5250

Van Petegem Patrick
Murez Joachim
Pauwels Simon
Rahoens Philip
Guerfal Ridha

Van Buyten Stijn
Vanderstraeten Patrick
Notebaert Wouter
De Corte Bruno
Segers Erwin
Gabriel Maarten

De Vuyst Peter
Goedertier Olivier
Dellaert Luc

De Mulder Geert
Gabriel David

Vonck Danny
Beeckman Geert

De Blander Peter
Van Acker Bruno
Schelfhout Niko
Goossens Marc

Van Der Heyden Piet
De Rick Bart
Janssens Geert
Pardaens David
Vandevelde Dany
De Lange Patrick
Batsele Hans

Van Den Abeele Erwin
Hubert Jean-benoit
De Cremer Arne
Francois Tony
Demaere Serge

Van Herrewege Noél
Pardaens Dirk
Roete Aram

Rangan Giancarlo
Van Gendt Wim
Michiels Gilbert
Lefevre Marc

Sen Heren 9600m

SEN Heren
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1394
3961
2190
1320
1641
1719
2351
2150
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Topper I Spor®

Adriaensen Jan

Diaz Rodriguez Alexander Mas 79

Vandecasteele Angelo
Van Der Kelen Ward
De Bock Tomas
Colyns Jonas

De Rybel Ruud

Neyt Kevin

Mas 78 ZA 225
Jun 98 USTA 23'40
Jun 98 KAAG 24'02
Mas 68 RCG 240

Mas 80 KAAG 242
Jun 98 HAMM 24'40

Mas 64 VITA 24'4
Mas 68 KAAG 24'5
Mas 74 VITA 24'5

Mas 65 VITA 25'
Jun 97 VITA 25'3
Mas 73 ZA 25
Mas 66 VS 25
Mas 61 RIEM 26
Mas 67 ZA 26
Mas 70 VITA 26'
Mas 67 EA 26’
Mas 66 ACP 26
Mas 72 STAX 26'
Mas 80 AVR 26'
Mas 75 STAX

Mas 63 ZA
Mas 64 VS
Mas 69 VS

Mas 72 KAAG
Mas 77 ZA
Mas 71 STAX
Mas 65 ASVO
Mas 68 STAX

Mas 75 na
Mas 63 VITA
Mas 73 ACP
Mas 75 RCG
Mas 73 KAAG
Mas 58 RIEM
Mas 55 ZA
Mas 80 RCG
Mas 68 STAX
Mas 70 na
Mas 58 LAT
Mas 57 ACDL

91 HAMM 32'12
BEHO 322
90 RIEM 33'04
94 EA 3307
86 KAAG 35'09
95 ACG 36'54
91 HAMM 37'04
92 RIEM 43'04
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59
02
04
05
09
13
18
22



